•	 Inactivates SARS CoV-2, bacteria, and mold on
surfaces where the light shines when professionally
installed.
•	 Works in conjunction with your filtration system to
optimize indoor air quality.
•	 UL 2998 no-ozone compliant.
•	 Operates 24/7 sanitizing the surfaces of cooling coils,
drain pans, and duct surfaces where the UV light
shines. Professional installation is required for optimal
UV-C HVAC performance.
•	 Advanced, next generation UV light technology.
•	 New, extended-life, 18,000 hour UV lamp.
•	 Designed for residential systems.
WARRANTY
*5YR
DIMENSIONS:
Unit: 5"L x 3.25"W x 2"H
Bracket: 3.5"L x 2.25"W.x 3.5"H
POWER: 24VAC, 50/60Hz. 4-ft lamp cord
LAMP: 15", 1.0A. 18,000 hr life.
WEIGHT: Less than 2 lbs.
HUMIDITY: Water resistant lamp
WARRANTY: 5-yr power supply. 2-yr lamp.
PART#	 REPL. LAMP PART#
15" - #TT-UV24-15	 15" - #TT-UVB15
*Replace lamp every two years.
GERMICIDAL UV LIGHT WORKS WITH
YOUR HOME'S FILTRATION SYSTEM
TO OPTIMIZE INDOOR AIR QUALITY
BY INACTIVATING SARS COV-2 ON
SURFACES WHERE THE LIGHT SHINES.
GERMICIDAL UV LIGHT
Scan with your
smartphone
to learn more.
OZONE
FREE
UL 2998 VALIDATED
®
For optional lamp service life run on a secondary
transformer.
GERMICIDAL UV
BEST IN CLASS 24V UV LIGHT TECHNOLOGY
NEW DESIGN AND
UV FEATURES
To complete and
optimize your
indoor air quality,
ask about TechPure®
Media Air Cleaners.
•	 Extended range power module operates over a range of 20V
to 32V and offers 3000V surge protection.
•	 Direct ConnectTM custom design allows lamp to be installed
directly in A-coil delta plate for optimal UV exposure.
•	 Parabolic reflector lamp shield.
•	 Custom magnetic bracket offers remote mount capability.
•	 Quick disconnect lamp connection enables easy lamp
replacement.
•	 Easily connects with the Air Knight® IPG® and PX5® in-duct
air purifiers.
©2023 Dust Free®, LP.    215230-00 Rev. 3A 03/23
GERMICIDAL UV LIGHT
EPA Establishment No. 73316-TX-1
The product and technologies described are not medical devices, and are not intended to diagnose, treat, cure,
or prevent any disease or illness.
All claims made herein are based on third-party laboratory testing paid for by Dust Free®, LP.
1. All third-party laboratory testing paid for by Dust Free®.
2. Air Knight® and TechPure® products are exclusive products of Carrier Enterprise, LLC. and are
manufactured by Dust Free®, LP.
Air Knight® and TechPure® products are tested using independent labs and
universities. Visit https://www.airknightiaq.com/testing. High-efficiency TechPure® Media Air Cleaners are an
important part of an indoor air quality strategy.
®